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HAVE YOU HEARD OF STITCH FIX?

This question was posed to respondents who have never shopped SFIX.

| am familiar with what Stitch Fix
is
43.5% Jan (23)
I've heard of it, but not very 4265 2 Oct (22)
43.9% Apr (22)
4169 Jan (22)
_ 42 6%

I've never heard of it 39.8%

39.3%

42 19
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STITCH FIXIS A AN ONLINE PERSONAL STYLING SERVICE FOR CLOTHING ITEMS. CUSTOMERS TAKE A
PERSONAL STYLE QUIZ AND CAN EITHER HAVE A BOX OF ITEMS SHIPPED TO THEIR HOME TO TRY ON OR

THEY CAN VIEW THE SUGGESTIONS ONLINE AND BUY THEM INSTANTLY. HOW INTERESTED WOULD YOU
BE IN USING THIS TYPE OF SERVICE TO BUY CLOTHING ITEMS?

This question was posed to respondents who have never shopped SFIX AND those who
have either never heard of it OR have heard of it but aren’t familiar with what it is.
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WHEN SHOPPING FOR CLOTHES ONLINE, HOW OFTEN DO YOU CHECK TO SEE IF A PRODUCT YOU LIKE IS

AVAILABLE FOR CHEAPER ON OTHER WEBSITES/APPS?

Posed to all respondents.

Never
m Jan (23)
Rarely Oct (22)
mJul 22)
p-9% ® Apr (22)
Sometimes m Jan (22)
B Oct (21

mJul 29

Usually = Apr (20
® Jan (20
m Oct (20)

Always
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HAVE YOU EVER MADE PURCHASES FROM ANY OF THE FOLLOWING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above
Amazon Wardrobe
= Jan (23)
Stitch Fix Oct (22)
mJul 22)
B Apr (22)
Daily Look m Jan (22)
m Oct (27
mJul 2]
Trunk Club = Apr Q1)
H Jan (21
B Oct (20)
Wantable
Le Tote
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WHEN YOU SHOP STITCH FIX, WHY DO YOU TYPICALLY CHOOSE TO SHOP THERE INSTEAD OF GOING TO

OTHER ONLINE STORES?

This question was posed to all respondents who use Stitch Fix.

Because of the convenience of the picking outfits out for me
Because they can style a wardrobe for you instead of just getting pieces and making my
own oultfits.

Because they have a good selection of clothing.

Better choice

Better collection available

Better pricing

Better quality product

I see it as more convenient

I think it is very nice

I thought it would be fun

I think it is most convenient and affordable

i go there the most because of price

It's reliable and genuine

It's so unique

It's styled for me

N = 158
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WHICH DO YOU LIKE BETTER WHEN IT COMES TO:

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Style of Clothes

m Jan (23)
Oct (22)
= Jul 22)
® Apr (22)
| Jan (22)
B Oct (2]
mJul2)
®m Apr (27)
® Jan (27
m Oct (20)

209

Fit of Clothes

Clothes From Stitch Same Clothes From Other
Fix eCommerce Retailers

N = 158
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WHEN YOU PURCHASED FROM STITCH FIX, DID YOU PURCHASE A STITCH FIX BRAND OR A BRAND YOU

ALREADY KNEW?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Both
m Jan (23)

Oct (22)
mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (2]0)
m Jul (21
B Apr (20
m Jan (2]
B Oct (20)

| purchased a brand | already know

=

| purchased a Stitch Fix brand
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HOW MUCH DO YOU AGREE WITH THE FOLLOWING: "STITCH FIX KNOWS MY STYLE WELL"

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
= Jan (23)
Oct (22)
mJul 22)
= Apr (22)
Neither agree nor disagree
m Jan (22)
B Oct (20
mJul )
 Apr (20
B Jan (21
Agree = Oct (20)
Strongly agree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHY DO YOU USE STITCH FIX? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents who use Stitch Fix.

Fun
Convenience
m Jan (23)
Oct (22)
mJul 22)
- ) = Apr (22)
Help finding clothes that fit = Jan (22)
m Oct (2
mJul 21
m Apr (20
Help finding stylish clothes ™ Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
Other (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N = 158
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WHAT PERCENTAGE OF ITEMS IN YOUR "FIX" DO YOU TYPICALLY PURCHASE?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

8.9%

100%

90%

80%
70%
60%
0% 22.8% = Jan (23)
Oct (22)
40% ®Jul 22)
= Apr (22)
30% W Jan (22)
B Oct (2
20% 21
mJul 21)
10% B Apr (27
m Jan (21)
0% m Oct (20)
0% 20% 40%
N = 158
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HOW LIKELY IS IT THAT YOU WOULD RECOMMEND STITCH FIXTO A FRIEND OR COLLEAGUE?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

50

4545

45
40

22122 nana 34.18
35 31:B UUUUU 32.]9 DI.JVO

30.72

3 569 2754
2
2

Oct (20) Jan 21) Apr(2) Jul 2) Oct 21 Jan (22) Apr(22) Jul (22) Oct (22) Jan (23)
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ol
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU VISIT THE STITCH FIX APP?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Often
m Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Occasionally mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
| Jan (22)
B Oct (20)
Rarely mJul 2]
B Apr 20)
® Jan (20)
m Oct (20)
Never
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW DO YOU SHOP STITCH FIX?

This question was posed to all respondents who use Stitch Fix.

| shop BOTH Fixes and Direct Buy

Jan (23)

| ONLY shop Direct Buy Oct (22)
(personalized shopping feed to Jul 22)
order items from) Apr (22)

Jan (22)

7% g Oct (20)

| ONLY shop Fixes (get a box of 5 o
items and choose what to keep DZA;Q %
and what to send back) 40.4%
4814%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N = 158

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 17


http://www.bespokeintel.com/

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Audience: 1,500 US Consumers

Online Personal Styling Date: ] 2023
ate: January

THINKING ABOUT THE MOST RECENT STITCH FIX BOX YOU ORDERED, HOW MANY OF THE ITEMS FROM

THE BOX DID YOU KEEP?

This question was posed to Stitch Fix customers who shop fixes.

5

4
m Jan (23)

3 m Oct (22)
mJul 22)

2  Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (20

1

0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N = 108
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IN AN AVERAGE STITCH FIX BOX, HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU TYPICALLY KEEP?

This question was posed to Stitch Fix customers who shop fixes.

5

4

32.4% m Jan (23)

3 m Oct (22)

mJul 22)

2 = Apr (22)

W Jan (22)

= Oct (20
1
0
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